

BID TABULATION
 2017/2018 ROAD REHABILITATION PROGRAM
 VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/21/2017
 HRC Job # 20160497.07

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 4751 White Lake Rd
 Clarkston, MI 48346
 (248) 620-7952

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095
 (586) 752-7730

Ajax Paving
 1957 Crooks Rd
 Troy, MI 48084
 (248) 244-0800

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
PHASE I - 2017 (ROADS WEST OF FRANKLIN RD + SUPERVISOR'S PLAT NO.8 SUBDIVISION)								
1. Mobilization (max 5%)	1	LS	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
2. Tree, Rem, 6" to 18" (if needed)	5	ea	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$235.78	\$1,178.90	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
3. Tree, Rem, 19" to 36" (if needed)	5	ea	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$812.14	\$4,060.70	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
4. Pavt, Rem	18,500	syd	\$5.75	\$106,375.00	\$5.25	\$97,125.00	\$5.85	\$108,225.00
5. Driveway, Rem (as needed)	2,000	syd	\$13.75	\$27,500.00	\$12.72	\$25,440.00	\$10.50	\$21,000.00
6. Concrete Curb and Gutter, Remove & Replace, in kind (if needed)	200	lft	\$51.50	\$10,300.00	\$51.82	\$10,364.00	\$47.50	\$9,500.00
7. HMA Curb, Remove & Replace (if needed)	100	lft	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	\$21.59	\$2,159.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
8. Cold Milling HMA Surface, 2"	50,000	syd	\$1.75	\$87,500.00	\$2.51	\$125,500.00	\$1.85	\$92,500.00
9. Cold Milling HMA Surface, 4"	38,000	syd	\$2.95	\$112,100.00	\$4.64	\$176,320.00	\$3.10	\$117,800.00
10. HMA, Pulverize	34,500	syd	\$4.50	\$155,250.00	\$2.23	\$76,935.00	\$1.93	\$66,585.00
11. Salv Pulv Material, LM (if needed)	1,000	cyd	\$16.00	\$16,000.00	\$6.19	\$6,190.00	\$15.85	\$15,850.00
12. Base Repair, Type I (if needed)	10,000	syd	\$21.38	\$213,800.00	\$22.90	\$229,000.00	\$18.30	\$183,000.00
13. Base Repair, Type II (if needed)	5,000	syd	\$15.00	\$75,000.00	\$13.99	\$69,950.00	\$12.80	\$64,000.00
14. Subgrade Undercutting, Type I, MOD (as needed)	2,000	cyd	\$60.00	\$120,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$64.50	\$129,000.00
15. Supplemental Aggregate Base, 21AA sections, Limestone, CIP, MOD (for pulverized roadways or backfill for base repair) (as needed)	2,000	ton	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$22.68	\$45,360.00	\$26.30	\$52,600.00
16. Seed Shoulder, 2" Wide, incl. 8" Aggregate Base, 21AA Limestone (if required)	5,000	syd	\$30.20	\$151,000.00	\$20.00	\$100,000.00	\$31.30	\$156,500.00
17. HMA Patch, Rem	4,000	syd	\$10.00	\$40,000.00	\$5.55	\$22,200.00	\$6.50	\$26,000.00
18. Hand Patching/Wedging, HMA, 5E1, MOD	1,000	ton	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$83.83	\$83,830.00	\$140.00	\$140,000.00
19. HMA, 4E1, MOD	14,250	ton	\$70.00	\$997,500.00	\$81.13	\$1,156,102.50	\$80.00	\$1,140,000.00
20. HMA, 5E1, MOD	17,500	ton	\$75.00	\$1,312,500.00	\$87.52	\$1,531,600.00	\$82.00	\$1,435,000.00
21. Void Reducing Asphalt Membrane Spray (J Band Type)	10,000	lft	\$4.19	\$41,900.00	\$3.79	\$37,900.00	\$3.81	\$38,100.00
22. Driveway Approach, HMA 3", 5E1, MOD (incl. 3" 21AA limestone aggregate base) (as needed)	315	ton	\$150.00	\$47,250.00	\$170.67	\$53,761.05	\$300.00	\$94,500.00
23. Driveway Approach, Nonreinf Concrete, 6" (incl. 3" 21AA limestone aggregate base) (if needed)	300	syd	\$45.50	\$13,650.00	\$55.20	\$16,560.00	\$55.20	\$16,560.00
24. Driveway Approach, Brick, Salvage (if needed)	100	syd	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$47.16	\$4,716.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00
25. Adjust Sanitary Sewer Structure (if needed)	30	ea	\$625.00	\$18,750.00	\$993.85	\$29,815.50	\$800.00	\$24,000.00
26. Adjust Sanitary Sewer Valve Box/Cleanout Box (if needed)	30	ea	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$993.85	\$29,815.50	\$300.00	\$9,000.00

BID TABULATION
 2017/2018 ROAD REHABILITATION PROGRAM
 VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/21/2017
 HRC Job # 20160497.07

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 4751 White Lake Rd
 Clarkston, MI 48346
 (248) 620-7952

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095
 (586) 752-7730

Ajax Paving
 1957 Crooks Rd
 Troy, MI 48084
 (248) 244-0800

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
27. Adjust Drainage Structure (if needed)	10	ea	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$660.60	\$6,606.00	\$615.00	\$6,150.00
28. Roadside Boulders, Relocate	100	ea	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$70.68	\$7,068.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
29. Cleanout and Regrade Roadway Ditches (as needed)	2,000	lft	\$23.50	\$47,000.00	\$25.56	\$51,120.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
30. Reset Drive Culvert, 12" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	40	ea	\$2,100.00	\$84,000.00	\$321.67	\$12,866.80	\$550.00	\$22,000.00
31. Remove & Replace Drive Culvert, 12" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	2,000	lft	\$46.00	\$92,000.00	\$37.08	\$74,160.00	\$40.00	\$80,000.00
32. Remove Sediment from Road Culvert, 12" to 36" Dia. (as needed)	10	ea	\$860.00	\$8,600.00	\$774.02	\$7,740.20	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
33. Reset Existing Road Culvert (as needed)	2	ea	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,475.33	\$2,950.66	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
34. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 12" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$56.00	\$4,480.00	\$64.03	\$5,122.40	\$45.50	\$3,640.00
35. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 15" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$58.00	\$4,640.00	\$65.66	\$5,252.80	\$49.50	\$3,960.00
36. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 18" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$59.00	\$4,720.00	\$67.38	\$5,390.40	\$52.30	\$4,184.00
37. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 24" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$63.00	\$5,040.00	\$74.72	\$5,977.60	\$57.80	\$4,624.00
38. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 36" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	40	lft	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$127.22	\$5,088.80	\$96.80	\$3,872.00
39. Mailbox, Rem and Reset (as needed)	50	ea	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$94.31	\$4,715.50	\$190.00	\$9,500.00
40. Sign and Post, Rem and Reset (as needed)	50	ea	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$78.59	\$3,929.50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
41. Joint and Crack Sealing	2	Lnmi	\$8,950.00	\$17,900.00	\$9,378.96	\$18,757.92	\$8,950.00	\$17,900.00
42. Tree Trimming (as needed for road construction operations only)	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
43. Lawn Restoration (up to 2' wide restoration area from edge of road, includes 3" fresh, screened topsoil and hydroseed, seed blankets or sod, as per the Special Project Notes in the Specifications)	60,000	lft	\$2.00	\$120,000.00	\$2.00	\$120,000.00	\$2.33	\$139,800.00
44. Restoration Allowance, Owner Directed, Special	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
45. Permit Allowance (RCOC, OCWRC)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
46. Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$328,000.00	\$328,000.00
47. Flag Control	1	LS	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$121,000.00	\$121,000.00
48. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,479.29	\$10,479.29	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00

BID TABULATION
 2017/2018 ROAD REHABILITATION PROGRAM
 VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/21/2017
 HRC Job # 20160497.07

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 4751 White Lake Rd
 Clarkston, MI 48346
 (248) 620-7952

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095
 (586) 752-7730

Ajax Paving
 1957 Crooks Rd
 Troy, MI 48084
 (248) 244-0800

Item	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
49. Observation Crew Days	<u>\$700</u> days	125	\$87,500.00	300	\$210,000.00	234	\$163,800.00
Sub Total Phase I			\$4,722,105.00		\$5,098,109.02		\$5,204,150.00

PHASE II - 2018 (ROADS EAST OF FRANKLIN RD)

1. Mobilization (max 5%)	1 LS	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
2. Tree, Rem, 6" to 18" (if needed)	5 ea	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$235.78	\$1,178.90	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
3. Tree, Rem, 19" to 36" (if needed)	5 ea	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$812.14	\$4,060.70	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
4. Pavt, Rem	15,000 syd	\$4.50	\$67,500.00	\$5.25	\$78,750.00	\$5.50	\$82,500.00
5. Driveway, Rem (as needed)	2,500 syd	\$17.00	\$42,500.00	\$12.46	\$31,150.00	\$10.55	\$26,375.00
6. Concrete Curb and Gutter, Rem & Replace, in kind (if needed)	300 lft	\$58.50	\$17,550.00	\$53.91	\$16,173.00	\$49.50	\$14,850.00
7. HMA Curb, Rem & Replace (if needed)	100 lft	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.97	\$1,897.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
8. Cold Milling HMA Surface, 2"	77,000 syd	\$1.95	\$150,150.00	\$2.53	\$194,810.00	\$2.05	\$157,850.00
9. Cold Milling HMA Surface, 4"	50,000 syd	\$3.05	\$152,500.00	\$4.64	\$232,000.00	\$3.30	\$165,000.00
10. HMA, Pulverize	40,000 syd	\$4.50	\$180,000.00	\$2.23	\$89,200.00	\$2.00	\$80,000.00
11. Salv Pulv Material, LM (if needed)	1,500 cyd	\$16.00	\$24,000.00	\$8.11	\$12,165.00	\$15.85	\$23,775.00
12. Base Repair, Type I (as needed)	15,000 syd	\$23.65	\$354,750.00	\$25.00	\$375,000.00	\$18.25	\$273,750.00
13. Base Repair, Type II (as needed)	7,000 syd	\$15.50	\$108,500.00	\$14.00	\$98,000.00	\$12.70	\$88,900.00
14. Subgrade Undercutting, Type I, MOD(as needed)	3,000 cyd	\$64.00	\$192,000.00	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$65.00	\$195,000.00
15. Supplemental Aggregate Base, 21AA sections) Limestone, CIP, MOD (for pulverized roadways or backfill for base repair) (as needed)	2,000 ton	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$23.00	\$46,000.00	\$26.55	\$53,100.00
16. Seed Shoulder, 2' Wide, incl. 8" Aggregate Base, 21AA Limestone (if required)	5,000 syd	\$29.90	\$149,500.00	\$21.00	\$105,000.00	\$31.40	\$157,000.00
17. HMA Patch, Rem	5,000 syd	\$10.00	\$50,000.00	\$4.90	\$24,500.00	\$6.50	\$32,500.00
18. Hand Patching/Wedging, HMA, 5E1, MOD	1,500 ton	\$75.00	\$112,500.00	\$86.05	\$129,075.00	\$150.00	\$225,000.00
19. HMA, 4E1, MOD	17,500 ton	\$72.00	\$1,260,000.00	\$84.67	\$1,481,725.00	\$85.00	\$1,487,500.00
20. HMA, 5E1, MOD	23,000 ton	\$77.00	\$1,771,000.00	\$90.17	\$2,073,910.00	\$87.00	\$2,001,000.00
21. Void Reducing Asphalt Membrane Spray (J Band Type)	10,000 lft	\$3.81	\$38,100.00	\$3.99	\$39,900.00	\$3.62	\$36,200.00
22. Driveway Approach, HMA 3", 5E1, MOD (incl. 3" 21AA limestone aggregate base) (as needed)	400 ton	\$155.00	\$62,000.00	\$161.35	\$64,540.00	\$325.00	\$130,000.00
23. Driveway Approach, Nonreinf Concrete, 6" (incl. 3" 21AA limestone aggregate base) (if needed)	400 syd	\$51.50	\$20,600.00	\$61.54	\$24,616.00	\$61.30	\$24,520.00
24. Driveway Approach, Brick, Salvage (if needed)	100 syd	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$47.16	\$4,716.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00

BID TABULATION
 2017/2018 ROAD REHABILITATION PROGRAM
 VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/21/2017
 HRC Job # 20160497.07

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 4751 White Lake Rd
 Clarkston, MI 48346
 (248) 620-7952

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095
 (586) 752-7730

Ajax Paving
 1957 Crooks Rd
 Troy, MI 48084
 (248) 244-0800

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
25. Adjust Sanitary Sewer Structure (if needed)	35	ea	\$625.00	\$21,875.00	\$993.85	\$34,784.75	\$800.00	\$28,000.00
26. Adjust Sanitary Sewer Valve Box/Cleanout Box (if needed)	35	ea	\$220.00	\$7,700.00	\$993.85	\$34,784.75	\$300.00	\$10,500.00
27. Adjust Drainage Structure (if needed)	10	ea	\$625.00	\$6,250.00	\$660.60	\$6,606.00	\$610.00	\$6,100.00
28. Roadside Boulders, Relocate	100	ea	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$49.22	\$4,922.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00
29. Cleanout and Regrade Roadway Ditches (as needed)	2,500	lft	\$23.40	\$58,500.00	\$25.00	\$62,500.00	\$11.00	\$27,500.00
30. Reset Drive Culvert, 12" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	50	ea	\$2,300.00	\$115,000.00	\$325.00	\$16,250.00	\$540.00	\$27,000.00
31. Remove & Replace Drive Culvert, 12" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	2,500	lft	\$48.00	\$120,000.00	\$37.00	\$92,500.00	\$41.50	\$103,750.00
32. Remove Sediment from Road Culvert, 12" to 36" Dia. (as needed)	10	ea	\$860.00	\$8,600.00	\$775.00	\$7,750.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00
33. Reset Existing Road Culvert (as needed)	2	ea	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,232.00	\$2,464.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
34. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 12" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$62.00	\$4,960.00	\$64.00	\$5,120.00	\$46.50	\$3,720.00
35. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 15" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$64.00	\$5,120.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.50	\$4,040.00
36. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 18" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$66.00	\$5,280.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$53.50	\$4,280.00
37. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 24" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	80	lft	\$68.00	\$5,440.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$59.50	\$4,760.00
38. Remove & Replace Road Culvert, 36" Dia. CSP, 16 Ga., Tr. Det. A (as needed)	40	lft	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$120.43	\$4,817.20	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
39. Mailbox, Rem and Reset (as needed)	50	ea	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00
40. Sign and Post, Rem and Reset (as needed)	50	ea	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$78.59	\$3,929.50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
41. Joint and Crack Sealing	2	Lnmi	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00	\$9,745.74	\$19,491.48	\$9,300.00	\$18,600.00
42. Tree Trimming (as needed for road construction operations only)	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,718.93	\$15,718.93	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
43. Lawn Restoration (up to 2' wide restoration area from edge of road, includes 3" fresh, screened topsoil and hydroseed, seed blankets or sod, as per the Special Project Notes in the Specificaitons)	70,000	lft	\$1.85	\$129,500.00	\$2.00	\$140,000.00	\$2.33	\$163,100.00
44. Restoration Allowance, Owner Directed, Special	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
45. Permit Allowance (RCOC, OCWRC)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

BID TABULATION
 2017/2018 ROAD REHABILITATION PROGRAM
 VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/21/2017
 HRC Job # 20160497.07

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 4751 White Lake Rd
 Clarkston, MI 48346
 (248) 620-7952

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095
 (586) 752-7730

Ajax Paving
 1957 Crooks Rd
 Troy, MI 48084
 (248) 244-0800

Item	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
46. Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices	1 LS	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$375,000.00	\$375,000.00
47. Flag Control	1 LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00
48. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1 LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,479.29	\$10,479.29	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
49. Observation Crew Days	\$700.00 days	154	\$107,800.00	400	\$280,000.00	297	\$207,900.00
Sub Total Phase II			\$6,102,225.00		\$6,577,034.50		\$6,840,770.00

ALTERNATE BID - 2018 (FRANKLIN RD, 14 MILE RD SOUTH TO VILLAGE LIMITS)

1. Mobilization (max 5%)	1 LS	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2. Concrete Curb and Gutter, Rem & Replace, in kind (if needed)	200 lft	\$54.50	\$10,900.00	\$53.91	\$10,782.00	\$49.50	\$9,900.00
3. Cold Milling HMA Surface, 2"	15,900 syd	\$1.75	\$27,825.00	\$2.24	\$35,616.00	\$2.05	\$32,595.00
4. HMA, Pulverize	9,600 syd	\$5.50	\$52,800.00	\$2.01	\$19,296.00	\$1.67	\$16,032.00
5. Base Repair, Type I (as needed)	800 syd	\$30.00	\$24,000.00	\$27.02	\$21,616.00	\$18.35	\$14,680.00
6. Base Repair, Type II (as needed)	800 syd	\$16.00	\$12,800.00	\$19.80	\$15,840.00	\$12.75	\$10,200.00
7. Subgrade Undercutting, Type I, MOD (as needed)	300 cyd	\$64.00	\$19,200.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$64.50	\$19,350.00
8. Supplemental Aggregate Base, 21AA Limestone, CIP, MOD (for pulverized roadways or backfill for base repair sections) (as needed)	100 ton	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.90	\$3,090.00	\$28.75	\$2,875.00
9. HMA Patch, Rem	200 syd	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.58	\$1,716.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00
10. Hand Patching/Wedging, HMA, 5E1, MOD	40 ton	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$120.60	\$4,824.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
11. HMA, 4E1, MOD	1,700 ton	\$70.00	\$119,000.00	\$80.88	\$137,496.00	\$75.00	\$127,500.00
12. HMA, 5E1, MOD	3,200 ton	\$75.00	\$240,000.00	\$85.59	\$273,888.00	\$77.00	\$246,400.00
13. Void Reducing Asphalt Membrane Spray (J Band Type)	9,000 lft	\$3.62	\$32,580.00	\$4.39	\$39,510.00	\$4.19	\$37,710.00
14. Shoulder, 5' Wide, incl. 6" 21AA Limestone Aggregate, CIP	5,200 syd	\$9.40	\$48,880.00	\$18.55	\$96,460.00	\$9.70	\$50,440.00
15. Adjust Sanitary Sewer Structure (if needed)	5 ea	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$993.85	\$4,969.25	\$820.00	\$4,100.00
16. Adjust Sanitary Sewer Valve Box/Cleanout Box (if needed)	5 ea	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$993.85	\$4,969.25	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
17. Sign and Post, Rem and Reset (as needed)	10 ea	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$78.59	\$785.90	\$75.00	\$750.00
18. Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, White	18,000 lft	\$0.35	\$6,300.00	\$0.37	\$6,660.00	\$0.35	\$6,300.00
19. Pavt Mrkg, Sprayable Thermopl, 4 inch, Yellow	18,000 lft	\$0.35	\$6,300.00	\$0.37	\$6,660.00	\$0.35	\$6,300.00
20. Permit Allowance (RCOC, OCWRC)	1 LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
21. Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices	1 LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$32,078.31	\$32,078.31	\$43,736.00	\$43,736.00
22. Flag Control	1 LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00

BID TABULATION
 2017/2018 ROAD REHABILITATION PROGRAM
 VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN
 OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: 04/21/2017
 HRC Job # 20160497.07

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
 4751 White Lake Rd
 Clarkston, MI 48346
 (248) 620-7952

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.
 11797 29 Mile Rd
 Washington, MI 48095
 (586) 752-7730

Ajax Paving
 1957 Crooks Rd
 Troy, MI 48084
 (248) 244-0800

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
23. Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,095.86	\$2,095.86	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
24. Observation Crew Days	\$700.00	days	24	\$16,800.00	35	\$24,500.00	24	\$16,800.00
Sub Total Alternate Bid				\$701,485.00		\$818,852.57		\$721,968.00
<u>BID SUMMARY</u>								
Sub Total Phase I				\$4,722,105.00		\$5,098,109.02		\$5,204,150.00
Sub Total Phase II				\$6,102,225.00		\$6,577,034.50		\$6,840,770.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT (PHASE I & II)				\$10,824,330.00		\$11,675,143.52		\$12,044,920.00
Sub Total Alternate Bid*				\$701,485.00		\$818,852.57		\$721,968.00

*The Alternate Bid for the repaving of Franklin Rd from 14 Mile Road to the south Village limits will not be awarded or authorized in 2017 and is subject to FAHS and/or local funds being available at the completion of Phases I and II.

ENGINEER:
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 P.O. Box 824
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824